MFL - Modular Flood Light
Product Family Name: MFL Modular Floodlight Floodlight Input Voltage: 100-305V
Product Family Code: MFL>See options below< Input Frequency: 50-60Hz
LED Brand: LUMILEDS or OSRAM Control Signal: 0-10v / DALI Optional
LED Colour Temp: 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500K Chassis Material: Die-Cast Aluminium
CRI: 70 (80 available) Chassis Colour: Black
Light Source Replaceable: YES Optical Cover/lens: Polycarbonate
Power Supply: Intergrated Mechanical Accessories: NA

35kg / *0.08m²
Ark Lighting Ltd, McGann House, Chesham Road, Barnsley, South Yorkshire, S70 2NT   /   Tel: 01226 320737   /   www.arklighting.co   /   E: sales@arklighting.co
Ordering Information
MFL - Modular Flood Light
Product ID System Power Colour Temp CRI Optics Control Finish
MFL 30 = 33W
50 = 55W
75 = 82W
100 = 110W
150 = 160W
200 = 220W
300 = 320W
400 = 440W
500 = 550w
600 = 620W
800 = 880W
1000 = 1100W
1200 = 1280W
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
65K = 6500K
70 = Min 70
80 = Min 80
D2 = Round (20°×20°)
D3 = Round (30°×30°)
D6 = Round (60°×60°)
T1 = Type I (30°×100°)
T2 = Type II (50°×140°)
T3 = Type III (40°×140°)
T4 = Type IV (30°×140°)
T5 = Type V (140°×140°)
ND = Non-Dimmable
VD = 0-10V Dimmable
DD = DALI Dimmable
BL = Black
(as standard)
WH = White
Example ordering code: MFL 30 27K 70 D2 ND BL
Please note: actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are typical values, measured under laboratory